
  
  

Properties 

Article number 174776 

Product description FAN HEATER ELECTRIC 220V 2000W 50/60HZ AUTOMATIC CONTROL TEMPRATURE 

Size and Weight 

L(mm) 

W(mm) 

D(mm) 

G.w.(g) 

N.w.(g) 

220 

130 

260 

980 

875 

Packaging Details(Unit PC) 

Gross Weight(g) 980 

Dimensions(mm) 220*130*260 

Characteristics 

Description Of Body Colour 

Frequency(hz) 

WHITE 

50/60HZ 

220V Voltage(v) 

Power Consumption(w) 

Humidity Range(%) 

Certificates 

2000W 

A 

CE/ROHS 

A Energy Efficiency 



  
 

Characteristics 

End-of-life(eol) Instructions 8 YEARS 

Ce Marking Y 

Clear Marking For Recycling And Disposal In Compliance With Eco-standards Y 

Compliance With Industry Standards 

Intended Use 

CE 

HEATING IN SMALL CABIN 

8516293100 Hs Code 


